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REZ-DE-CHAUSSEE ETAGE

Buanderie

Cuisine

700

mc376



190.316 €°
128.301 €

Angle de toiture: 35°
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GROS CEUVRE FERME
Surface totale

Prix au m?
4,7 m sous corniche
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